C.j. 129/2025/HER
JID: HER-eObec-D2500144

NAVRH STREDNEDOBEHO VYHLEDU ROZPOCTU

OBCE HERMANICE NA ROK 2026, 2027, 2028

Danové piijmy
Nedanové ptijmy

Vydaje na zakl. provoz obce

Opravy

V Hefmanicich dne 28.5.2025

Vyvéseno dne: 28.5.2025

Sejmuto:

2026
1 800 000,-
750 000,-

1 800 000,-
600 000,-

2027
1 800 000,-
750 000,-

1 800 000,-
600 000,-

2028
1 800 000,-
750 000,-

1 800 000,-
600 000,-



